1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

D ANE Cd NTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

: Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

C WORKS, HIGHWAY & T W o W Do
SPORT/ CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

i

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 1
DATE: 06/19/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316052
P.0.No.: 20171168

PROJECT: 2017 Restoration — Capitol Square South Parking Ramp
CONTRACTOR: RAM Construction Services
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 1

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Additional repairs & restoration on Levels 6 & 7.
4

Reason for Change: _Additional repairs & restoration are near the existing work & was added due to vicinity
& severity of repairs. Work will also seal cracks Level 7.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $7,840.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONtrACt AMOUIE WAS ....urvvwuusrmmsstssssisriss st $445,475.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OFAEES o eoveeeeersreeeeeeereisssasesseaseess s e s basanabssbe s b e as s an e s s n s st s $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was........covc s $445,475.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .....occecniiieeienen $7,840.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will 11 SRR TS TOU UV FP PRI RIORS $453,315.00
The Completion Date Will be iNCreased BY ........oiiserueusssimmmmmmminsssinis s o) 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ......oovvmreverceciinnns 07/31/17
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution; Contractor _____ Purchasing - Department AE _  PWHT __ _

G:My Documents\316052-CO 1.doox




